
 thomson
Surgicals

Obestetrics /Gynecology

“Empowering Precision in Every Incision.”

Thomson Surgicals Pvt. Ltd



Thomson surgicals instruments possesses several key features

that contribute to its effec�veness in various 

medical procedures:

Precision and Accuracy:
Instruments designed for precise and accurate performance to 

enhance surgical outcomes.

Ergonomic Design:
Ergonomically designed handles for comfortable grip and reduced

hand fa�gue during long surgeries.

Durability and Material Quality:
Use of high-quality materials such as stainless steel grade 420, 410,

316, and 304 or �tanium medical grade, Copper, Brass and Hylam 

Material for durability and resistance to corrosion.

Customiza�on:
Offering customizable op�ons based on surgeon preferences or 

specific surgical procedures.

Innova�ve Coa�ngs:
Integra�on of advanced coa�ngs for reduced fric�on, enhanced visibility,

long life and ease of cleaning.

Minimally Invasive Solu�ons:
Developing instruments suitable for minimally invasive procedures, 

promo�ng smaller incisions and faster recovery �mes.

Modularity:
Modular instrument systems that allow for flexibility and adaptability

in various surgical se�ngs.

Easy Maintenance and Steriliza�on:
Designing instruments that are easy to clean, sterilize, and maintain

to ensure op�mal performance and infec�on control.

The combina�on of these features ensures that the Thomson surgicals

instruments contribute posi�vely to the surgical process, providing 

op�mal exposure, accessibility, and safety during procedures.

 thomson
Surgicals

®



OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY

Content

1. Scissors 01 - 09

2. Needle Holders 10

3. Forceps 11 - 48

4. Clamps 49 - 58

5. Rectractors 59 - 60

6. Vaginal Retractors and Specula 61 - 79

7. Endospecula 80

8. Dilators and Probes 81 - 86

9. Curettes 87 - 95

10. Accessories 96

11. Numerical Index 97 - 102



OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Scissors

SIMS Scissors

SIMS Scissors

 thomson
Surgicals

Product Number Tip Blade Length (in)

OG0003 B/B ST 8

OG0004 B/B ST 9

OG0005 B/B Cd 8

OG0006 B/B Cd 9

1

OG0001

OG0003

OG0004

OG0001

OG0003 - OG0004

OG0005

OG0006

OG0002

Product Number Tip Blade Length (in)

OG0001 S/S ST 8

OG0002 S/S Cd 8



OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Scissors

SIMS Scissors (continued)

WERTHEIM Scissors

Product Number Tip Blade Length (in)

OG0007 S/B ST 8

OG0008 S/B Cd 8

OG0009 S/B Cd 9

Product Number Tip Blade Length (in)

OG0010 B/B Cd 6

OG0011 B/B Cd 8

OG0012 B/B Cd 9

 thomson
Surgicals

2

OG0010 - OG0012

OG0007 

OG00010

OG00011

OG00012

OG0007

OG0008 - OG0009



JORGENSEN Scissors

SIEBOLD Uterine Scissors

Product Number Tip Blade Length (in)

OG0013 B/B Cd 9

Product Number Tip Blade Length (in)

OG0014 B/B Cd 10

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Scissors  thomson

Surgicals

3

OG0014

OG0014

OG0013

OG0013



BOZEMANN Uterine Scissors

SIMS-SIEBOLD Uterine Scissors

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Scissors

Product Number Tip Blade Length (in)

OG0015 B/B Cd 9

Product Number Tip Blade Length (in)

OG0016 B/B ST 9

 thomson
Surgicals

4

OG0016

OG0016

OG0015

OG0015



Umbilical Cord Scissors

Umbilical Cord Scissors

Product Number Tip Blade Length (in)

OG0017 B/B LAT-Cd 5

OG0018 B/B LAT-Cd 6

Product Number Length (in)

OG0019 4

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Scissors  thomson

Surgicals

5

OG0019

OG0017 - OG0018

OG0017

OG0017

OG0018

OG0019



SCHUHMACHER Umbilical Cord Scissors

BRAUN-STADLER Episiotomy Scissors

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Scissors

Product Number Blade Length (in)

OG0021 SERR 6

OG0022 SERR 8

Product Number Length (in)

OG0020 6

 thomson
Surgicals

6

OG0021 - OG0022

OG0020

OG0021 OG0022

OG0020



SIMS Uterine Wavecut Scissors with
tungsten carbide edges

METZENBAUM Wavecut Dissecting Scissors, 
Heavy with tungsten carbide edges

Product Number Tip Blade Length (in)

OG0023 B/B Cd 8

OG0024 B/B Cd 9

Product Number Tip Blade Length (in)

GS0214 B/B Cd 9

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Scissors with Tungsten Carbide Edges  thomson

Surgicals

7
GS0214

GS0214

OG0023

OG0023 - OG0024

OG0024



SIMS Uterine Scissors with tungsten carbide edges

WERTHEIM Scissors with 
tungsten carbide edges

MAYO Dissecting Scissors with tungsten carbide edges

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Scissors with Tungsten Carbide Edges

 thomson
Surgicals

Product Number Tip Blade Length (in)

GS0176 B/B ST 9

GS0177 B/B Cd 9

GS0178 B/B ST 14

GS0179 B/B Cd 14

Product Number Tip Blade Length (in)

OG0025 B/B Cd 8

OG0026 B/B Cd 9

Product Number Length (in)

OG0027 9

8 OG0027

OG0025 OG0025 - OG0026

GS0179

GS0178

GS0177

GS0176

GS0176



Uterine Scissors with tungsten carbide edges

Product Number Tip Length (in)

OG0028 SLIGHT Cd 9

OG0029 STRONG Cd 9

OG0030 ANG 9

OG0031 ANG 10

OG0032 SLIGHT Cd 12

OG0033 STRONG Cd 12

OG0034 ANG 12

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Scissors with Tungsten Carbide Edges

 thomson
Surgicals

9

OG0034

OG0033

OG0032

OG0031

OG0028

OG0028 - OG0034

OG0029

OG0030



HEANEY Needle Holder

HEANEY Needle Holder with Tungsten Carbide Inserts

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Needle Holder

Product Number Tip Blade Length (in)

GS0282 Cd SERR 8

Product Number Tip Blade Length (in)

GS0350 Cd SERR 8

GS0351 Cd SERR 10

 thomson
Surgicals

10

GS0350
GS0350 -  GS0351

GS0351

GS0282

GS0282

0.5 0.5 



MAIER Forceps

MAIER Forceps, W/ Ratchet

Product Number Jaw Length (in)

OG0035 ST 10

OG0036 Cd 10

Product Number Jaw Length (in)

OG0037 ST 10

OG0038 Cd 10

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Tenaculum and Sponge Forceps

 thomson
Surgicals

11OG0037 OG0038

OG0035 - OG0036

OG0035

OG0036

OG0037

OG0038



SIMS-MAIER Sponge Forceps,W/ Ratchet

PELKMANN Forceps

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Tenaculum and Sponge Forceps

Product Number Jaw Length (in)

OG0039 ST 11

OG0040 Cd 11

 thomson
Surgicals

Product Number Tip Jaw Length (in)

OG0041 SERR ST 10

OG0042 SERR Cd 10

12

OG0041

OG0042

OG0040

OG0039

OG0041 - OG0042

OG0039 - OG0040



BOZEMANN Forceps

Product Number Shaft Jaw Length (in)

OG0043 ST SERR 10

OG0044 S-Cd SMOOTH 10

OG0045 S-Cd SERR 10

OG0046 S-Cd W/ GROOVE 10

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Tenaculum and Sponge Forceps

 thomson
Surgicals

13

OG0045

OG0044 - OG0046

OG0043

OG0043



BOZEMANN-DOUGLAS Forceps

ADAIR Uterine Forceps

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Tenaculum and Sponge Forceps thomson

Surgicals

Product Number Tip Length (in)

OG0047 SERR 10

Product Number Teeth Length (in)

OG0048 1 x 1 10

14

OG0048

OG0048

OG0047

OG0047



POZZI Tenaculum Forceps, Standard

Product Number Teeth Length (in)

OG0049 1 x 1 7

BARRETT Uterine Tenaculum Forceps

Product Number Teeth Length (in)

OG0050 1 x 1 7

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Tenaculum and Sponge Forceps

 thomson
Surgicals

15

OG0050

OG0050

OG0049

OG0049



BRAUN Tenaculum Forceps

SCHROEDER Tenaculum Forceps

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Tenaculum and Sponge Forceps

Product Number Teeth Length (in)

OG0051 1 x 1 10

 thomson
Surgicals

Product Number Shaft Teeth Length (in)

OG0052 ST 1 x 1 10

16

OG0052

OG0052

OG0051

OG0051



SCHROEDER Tenaculum Forceps

Product Number Shaft Teeth Length (in)

OG0053 ST 2 x 2 10

OG0054 Cd 2 x 2 10

OG0055 ST 3 x 3 11

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Tenaculum and Sponge Forceps

 thomson
Surgicals

17

OG0055

OG0055

OG0053

OG0053

OG0054



POZZI Tenaculum Forceps, Heavy

DUPLAY Tenaculum Forceps, Delicate

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Tenaculum and Sponge Forceps

Product Number Teeth Length (in)

OG0056 1 x 1 10

 thomson
Surgicals

Product Number Teeth Length (in)

OG0057 1 x 1 10

18

OG0057

OG0057

OG0056

OG0056



HENROTIN Uterine Vulsellum Forceps

ABEL Tenaculum Forceps

Product Number Teeth Length (in)

OG0058 1 x 1 11

Product Number Teeth Length (in)

OG0059 2 x 3 8

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Tenaculum and Sponge Forceps

 thomson
Surgicals

19

OG0059

OG0059

OG0058

OG0058



PRATT Tenaculum Forceps

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Tenaculum and Sponge Forceps

GORDON Uterine Vulsellum Forceps

Product Number Teeth Length (in)

OG0060 3 x 3 8

CZERNY Uterine Tenaculum Forceps

Product Number Teeth Length (in)

OG0061 4 x 4 8

Product Number Teeth Length (in)

OG0062 4 x 4 10

 thomson
Surgicals

20
OG0062

OG0062

OG0061

OG0061

OG0060



PRATT Tenaculum Forceps

TEALE Tenaculum Forceps

Product Number Teeth Length (in)

OG0063 4 x 4 11

Product Number Teeth Length (in)

OG0064 3 x 4 10

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Tenaculum and Sponge Forceps

 thomson
Surgicals

21

OG0064

OG0064

OG0063

OG0063



JACOBS Vulsellum Forceps

LITTLEWOOD Tenaculum Forceps

MUSEUX Tenaculum Forceps, Small

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Tenaculum and Sponge Forceps thomson

Surgicals

Product Number Teeth Length (in)

OG0065 2 x 2 8

Product Number Teeth Length (in)

OG0066 2 x 3 7

Product Number Teeth Length (in)

OG0067 2 x 2 8

22

OG0067

OG0066

OG0065



MUSEUX Tenaculum Forceps

MUSEUX Tenaculum Forceps

Product Number Jaw Length (in)

OG0068 ST 9

OG0069 ST 9

OG0070 ST 9

Product Number Jaw Length (in)

OG0071 Cd 9

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Tenaculum and Sponge Forceps  thomson

Surgicals

23

OG0071

OG0068

OG0068 - OG0070

OG0069 OG0070



MUSEUX Tenaculum Forceps

FLETCHER-VAN DOREN Uterine Polyp,
Sponge Holding Forceps

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Tenaculum and Sponge Forceps thomson

Surgicals

Product Number Jaw Size Length (in)

OG0072 ST LARGE 10

OG0073 ST X-LARGE 10

Product Number Length (in)

OG0074 9

24 OG0074

OG0072 - OG0073

OG0072 OG0073



FLETCHER Sponge Forceps

OVERSTREET Endometrial Polyp Forceps 

Product Number Tip Length (in)

OG0075 ST 10

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Polyp Forceps  thomson

Surgicals

25

OG0076

OG0076

OG0075

OG0075

Product Number Jaw Length (in)

OG0076 HOLLOW, FENESTRATED 10



HEYWOOD-SMITH Polyp Forceps

NOTO Polyp Forceps

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Polyp Forceps

Product Number Length (in)

OG0077 9

Product Number Length (in)

OG0078 9

 thomson
Surgicals

26

OG0078

OG0078

OG0077

OG0077



DOYEN Ovum Forceps

Atraumatic Ovum Forceps

Product Number Length (in)

OG0079 9

Product Number Tip Length (in)

OG0080 SMALL 10

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Ovum Forceps  thomson

Surgicals

27

OG0080

OG0080

OG0079

OG0079



COLLIN Uterine Elevating Forceps

COLLIN Uterine Elevating Forceps,Movable Jaw

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Uterine Eleva�ng Forceps  thomson

Surgicals

Product Number Length (in)

OG0081 11

Product Number Blade Length (in)

OG0082 ST 10

28

OG0082

OG0081



DARTIGUES Elevating Forceps

SOMER Uterine Elevating Forceps

Product Number Length (in)

OG0083 10

Product Number Length (in)

OG0084 9

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Uterine Eleva�ng Forceps  thomson

Surgicals

29

OG0084

OG0083



HULKA-KENNWICK Uterine
Elevating Forceps

IOWA Membrane Puncturing Forceps

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Uterine Eleva�ng and Membrane Forceps

Product Number Length (in)

OG0085 11

 thomson
Surgicals

Product Number Length (in)

OG0086 10

30

OG0086

OG0086

OG0085

OG0085



DOYEN Myoma Screw

Product Number Length (in)

OG0087 6

OG0088 7

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Myoma Screws

 thomson
Surgicals

31

OG0088

OG0087



NAEGELE Obstetrical Forceps

KIELLAND Obstetrical Forceps

Obstetrical Forceps

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Obstetrical Forceps

Product Number Length (in)

OG0089 14

Product Number Length (in)

OG0090 16

Product Number Length (in)

OG0091 12

OG0092 14

 thomson
Surgicals

32

OG0092

OG0091

OG0090

OG0089



ELLIOTT Obstetrical Forceps

PIPER Obstetrical Forceps, F/ Breach

DE LEE Obstetrical Forceps

Product Number Length (in)

OG0093 12

OG0094 14

Product Number Length (in)

OG0095 15

Product Number Length (in)

OG0096 17

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Obstetrical Forceps  thomson

Surgicals

33

OG0096

OG0095

OG0093 - OG0094



OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Obstetrical Forceps

Product Number Length (in)

OG0097 14

 thomson
Surgicals

Product Number Length (in)

OG0098 14

Product Number Length (in)

OG0099 15

34

LUIKART-KIELLAND Obstetrical
Forceps

LUIKART-MCLANE Obstetrical
Forceps

LUIKART-SIMPSON Obstetrical
Forceps

OG0099

OG0098

OG0097



SIMPSON C-Section Forceps

BILL Traction Handle

Product Number Length (in)

OG0100 9

Product Number Length (in)

OG0101 17

Product Number Description

OG0102
FOR W/STANDARD 

OB FORCEPS

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Obstetrical Forceps

 thomson
Surgicals

35

BARNES-NEVILLE Obstetrical 
Forceps, With Traction Handle

OG0102

OG0101

OG0100



LUIKHART Obstetrical Forceps

MURLESS Head Extractor

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Obstetrical Forceps and Head Extractor

Product Number Length (in)

OG0103 16

 thomson
Surgicals

Product Number Length (in)

OG0104 16

Product Number Length (in)

OG0105 10

36

MCLANE-TUCKER Obstetrical
Forceps

OG0105

OG0104

OG0103



SELLHEIM Obstetric Lever

GREEN-ARMYTAGE Forceps, 
F/ C-Section

Product Number Length (in)

OG0106 16

Product Number Length (in)

OG0107 9

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
C-Sec�on Forceps and Obstetric Lever  thomson

Surgicals

37

OG0107

OG0107

OG0106



BARRETT Placenta Forceps

BIERER Ovum Forceps

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Placenta and Ovum Forceps 

Product Number Blade Length (in)

OG0108 FENESTRATED 10

 thomson
Surgicals

Product Number Jaw(mm) Ratchet Length (in)

OG0109 16 NO 11

OG0110 16 YES 11

OG0111 19 NO 11

OG0112 19 YES 11

38

OG0110, OG0112
OG0109, OG0111

OG0108

OG0108



WINTER Placenta and Ovum Forceps,W/O Ratchet

Product Number Size (#) Jaw Length (in)

OG0113 1 ST 11

OG0114 2 ST 11

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Placenta and Forceps

 thomson
Surgicals

39

OG0114

OG0113

OG0113 - OG0114



WINTER Placenta and Ovum Forceps, W/O Ratchet (continued)

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Placenta and Ovum Forceps thomson

Surgicals

Product Number Size (#) Jaw Length (in)

OG0115 1 Cd 11

OG0116 2 Cd 11

OG0117 3 Cd 11

40

OG0117

OG0116

OG0115

OG0115 -OG0117



WINTER Placenta and Ovum Forceps,W/ Ratchet

Product Number Size(#) Jaw Length (in)

OG0118 2 Cd 11

OG0119 3 Cd 11

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Placenta and Ovum Forceps

 thomson
Surgicals

41

OG0119

OG0118 - OG0119

OG0118



SAENGER Placenta and Ovum Forceps,
W/ Ratchet

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Placenta and Ovum Forceps thomson

Surgicals

Product Number Jaw Length (in)

OG0120 ST 11

OG0121 Cd 10

OG0122 Cd 11

42
OG0122

OG0122

OG0121

OG0121

OG0120

OG0120



MCCLINTOCK Placenta and Ovum

Forceps

Product Number Length (in)

OG0123 9

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Placenta and Ovum Forceps

 thomson
Surgicals

43

OG0123

OG0123



THOMS-GAYLOR Biopsy Forceps, 

S-Shape

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Biopsy Forceps thomson

Surgicals

Product Number Length (in)

OG0124 9

44

OG0124
OG0124



SCHUMACHER Biopsy Forceps, S-Shape

SCHUMACHER Biopsy Rongeur

Product Number Tip Length (in)

OG0125 SMALL 9

OG0126 LARGE 9

Product Number Tip Length (in)

OG0127 SMALL 9

OG0128 LARGE 9

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Biopsy Forceps  thomson

Surgicals

45

OG0127

OG0128

OG0127 - OG0128

OG0126

OG0125

OG0125 - OG0126



BERGER Biopsy Forceps

TISCHLER Cervical Biopsy Punch Forceps

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Biopsy Forceps

Product Number Length (in)

OG0129 8

 thomson
Surgicals

Product Number Jaw Size(mm) Length (in)

OG0130 5 x 6 x 3 8

OG0131 7 x 3 11

46

OG0130

OG0130 - OG0131

OG0129

OG0129



TISCHLER Biopsy Alligator Forceps

KEVORKIAN-YOUNGE Biopsy Forceps

Product Number Jaw Size(mm) Jaw Length (in)

OG0132 7 x 3
OBLONG CUP 

SINGLE TOOTH
10

Product Number Jaw Size (mm) Working Length (in)

OG0133 8.5 x 3.5 10

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Biopsy Forceps  thomson

Surgicals

47

OG0133

OG0133

OG0132

OG0132



WITTNER Biopsy Forceps

EPPENDORF Biopsy Forceps

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Biopsy Forceps thomson

Surgicals

Product Number Jaw Size(mm) Jaw Working Length (in)

OG0134 4 x 8
ST, JAWS 
W/TEETH

9

Product Number Jaw Size(mm) Working Length (in)

OG0135 8 x 4 8

48

OG0135

OG0135

OG0134

OG0134



PHANEUF Hysterectomy Forceps

HOLZBACH Hysterectomy Forceps

HEANEY-REZEK Hysterectomy Forceps

Product Number Jaw Length (in)

OG0136 ST 8

OG0137 ANG 8

Product Number Jaw Length (in)

OG0138 ST 10

OG0139 Cd 10

Product Number Jaw Length (in)

OG0140 ST 8

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Clamps  thomson

Surgicals

49
OG0140

OG0140

OG0138

OG0138 - OG0139

OG0139

OG0137OG0136

OG0136 - OG0137



HEANEY-BALLENTINE Hysterectomy 

Forceps, Longitudinal Grooves

HEANEY Hysterectomy Forceps

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Clamps

 thomson
Surgicals

Product Number Jaw Length (in)

OG0141 ST 8

OG0142 ST 10

OG0143 ST 12

OG0144 ST 14

OG0145 Cd 8

OG0146 Cd 10

OG0147 Cd 12

OG0148 Cd 14

Product Number Jaw Teeth Length (in)

OG0149 Cd 1 8

OG0150 Cd 2 8

OG0151 Cd 2 10

50

OG0149

OG0149 OG0150

OG0150 - OG0151

OG0151

OG0145 - OG0148OG0141 - OG0144

OG0141 - OG0148



HEANEY Hysterectomy Forceps (continued)

HEANEY Hysterectomy Forceps, Heavy

Product Number Jaw Teeth Length (in)

OG0152 ST 2 12

OG0153 Cd 2 12

Product Number Jaw Length (in)

OG0154 Cd 8

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Clamps  thomson

Surgicals

51

OG0154

OG0154

OG0153OG0152

OG0152 - OG0153



HEANEY Hysterectomy Forceps, W/O Teeth

WIENER Hysterectomy Forceps, W/ Grooves

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Clamps thomson

Surgicals

Product Number Jaw Length (in)

OG0155 ST 9

OG0156 STRONG - Cd 8

OG0157 SLIGHT - Cd 9

Product Number Jaw Tip Length (in)

OG0158 Cd SMOOTH 9

52

OG0158

OG0158

OG0157OG0156OG0155

OG0155 - OG0157



WERTHEIM Atraumatic Parametrium Clamp

Product Number Jaw Length (in)

OG0159 ST 10

OG0160 SLIGHT-Cd 10

OG0161 Cd 9

OG0162 UP-Cd 9

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Clamps  thomson

Surgicals

53

OG0161 OG0162

OG0159

OG0159 - OG0162

OG0160



WERTHEIM Parametrium Clamp

WERTHEIM Hysterectomy Forceps

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Clamps thomson

Surgicals

Product Number Jaw Length (in)

OG0163 Cd 10

Product Number Jaw Length (in)

OG0164 Cd 10

54

OG0164

OG0164

OG0163

OG0163



WERTHEIM-CULLEN Clamp

WERTHEIM Atraumatic Clamp

Product Number Jaw Length (in)

OG0166 RIGHT-ANG 10

Product Number Jaw Length (in)

OG0165 RIGHT-ANG 8

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Clamps  thomson

Surgicals

55
OG0166

OG0166

OG0165

OG0165



MASTERSON Uterine Clamp

GLASSMAN Anterior Resection Clamp

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Clamps thomson

Surgicals

Product Number Jaw Jaw Length (mm) Length (in)

GS0609 90º,SERR 25 10

GS0610 90º,SERR 50 10

GS0611 90º,SERR 75 10

Product Number Jaw Length (in)

OG0167 ST 8

OG0168 Cd 8

56

OG0168OG0167

OG0167 - OG0168

GS0611

GS0610GS0609

GS0609 - GS0611



Z-Type Hysterectomy Clamp

Product Number Jaw Handle Length (in)

OG0169 ST ST 8

OG0170 SLIGHT-Cd ST 8

OG0171 Cd ST 8

OG0172 ANG ST 8

OG0173 ST ST 9

OG0174 SLIGHT-Cd ST 9

OG0175 Cd ST 9

OG0176 ANG ST 9

OG0177 ST ANG 9

OG0178 SLIGHT-Cd ANG 9

OG0179 Cd ANG 9

OG0180 ANG ANG 9

OG0181 ST ST 12

OG0182 SLIGHT-Cd ST 12

OG0183 Cd ST 12

OG0184 ANG ST 12

OG0185 ST ANG 12

OG0186 SLIGHT-Cd ANG 12

OG0187 Cd ANG 12

OG0188 ANG ANG 12

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Clamps  thomson

Surgicals

57

OG0172, OG0176, OG0180, OG0184, OG0188

OG0171, OG0175, OG0179, OG0183, OG0187

OG0170, OG0174, OG0178,  OG0182, OG0186

OG0169, OG0173, OG0177, OG0181, OG0185

OG0169 - OG0176, OG0181 - OG0184

OG0177 - OG0180, OG0185 - OG0188



Z-Type Hysterectomy Clamp (continued)

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Clamps thomson

Surgicals

Product Number Jaw Handle Length (in)

OG0189 ST ST 14

OG0190 SLIGHT-Cd ST 14

OG0191 Cd ST 14

OG0192 ANG ST 14

58

OG0192

OG0189 - OG0192

OG0191

OG0190

OG0189



RIGBY Vaginal Retractor

GELPI Perineal Retractor W/ Ball Stop

GELPI Vaginal Retractor

Product Number Length (in)

GS1356 7

Product Number Tip Length (in)

GS1357 SHARP 5

GS1358 SHARP 6

GS1359 SHARP 7

GS1360 BLUNT 4

Product Number Length (in)

OG0193 7

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Perineal and Vaginal Retractors

 thomson
Surgicals

59

OG0193

GS1359GS1357, GS1358,GS1360

GS1357

GS1358

GS1359

GS1360

GS1356

GS1356



DELEE Universal Retractor

O' SULLIVAN-O' CONNOR Retractor

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Retractors

Product Number Length (in)

OG0194 9

Product Number Description Blade Size (mm)

OG0195 COMPLETE 185 x 143

OG0196 SMALL BLADE 80 x 149

OG0197 LARGE BLADE 155 x 110

 thomson
Surgicals

60

OG0195 - OG0197

OG0196

OG0197

OG0194

OG0195 Includes:
1 Retractor
2 Blades OG0196 and
1 Blade OG0197



COLLIN Vaginal Specula

CUSCO Vaginal Specula

CUSCO Vaginal Specula

 thomson
Surgicals

Product Number Blade Size (mm)

OG0198 95/85 x 18

Product Number Blade Size (mm)

OG0199 75 x 17

Product Number Blade Size (mm)

OG0200 80 x 32

OG0201 90 x 36

OG0202 110 x 37

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Vaginal Retractors and Specula

61

OG0200 - OG0202

OG0199

OG0198



SEYFFERT Vaginal Specula

SEYFFERT Speculum, 1 Side Open

SEMM Vaginal Specula, 45° Angle

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Vaginal Retractors and Specula

Product Number Blade Size (mm) Length (in)

OG0203 100 x 17 9

OG0204 110 x 33 9

Product Number Blade Size (mm) Length (in)

OG0205 110 x 33 9

Product Number Blade Size (mm) Length(in)

OG0206 90 x 14 7

 thomson
Surgicals

62

OG0206

OG0205

OG0203 - OG0204



PEDERSON Vaginal Speculum

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Vaginal Retractors and Specula  thomson

Surgicals

Product Number Blade Size (mm)

OG0207 75 x 12.7

OG0208 100 x 22

OG0209 115 x 16

OG0210 120 x 25

63

OG0207 - OG0210



PEDERSON Vaginal Speculum, Large, 

Insulated Coating, W/ Evacuation Vent

GRAVES Vaginal Speculum

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Vaginal Retractors and Specula thomson

Surgicals

Product Number Blade Size (mm)

OG0211 120 x 25

Product Number Blade Size (mm)

OG0212 75 x 20

OG0213 95 x 30

OG0214 105 x 33

OG0215 125 x 40

OG0216
102 x 34 W/SIDE 

OPENING

64

OG0216

OG0212 - OG0215

OG0211



OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Vaginal Retractors and Specula

 thomson
Surgicals

KRISTELLER Vaginal Speculum, Set of 2 each 

Product Number Blade Size (mm) Length (in)

OG0217 70 x 15 7

OG0218 70 x 27 7

OG0219 75 x 30 7

OG0220 90 x 36 7

OG0221 110 x 20 9

OG0222 110 x 27 9

OG0223 110 x 30 9

OG0224 110 x 36 9

Each blade size comes as a set of 2 - with one upper 
and lower blade. 

65

OG0217 - OG0224



KRISTELLER Vaginal Specula Upper Blades

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Vaginal Retractors and Specula

Product Number Blade Size (mm) Length (in)

OG0225 75 x 10 7

OG0226 75 x 23 7

OG0227 80 x 25 7

OG0228 100 x 32 7

OG0229 115 x 14 8

OG0230 115 x 23 8

OG0231 115 x 26 9

OG0232 120 x 30 9

 thomson
Surgicals

66

OG0232OG0231

OG0230OG0229

OG0225

OG0225 - OG0232

OG0226 OG0227 OG0228



KRISTELLER Vaginal Specula Lower Blades

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Vaginal Retractors and Specula  thomson

Surgicals

Product Number Blade Size (mm) Length (in)

OG0233 70 x 15 7

OG0234 70 x 27 7

OG0235 75 x 30 7

OG0236 90 x 36 7

OG0237 110 x 18 8

OG0238 110 x 27 8

OG0239 110 x 20 9

OG0240 110 x 30 9

OG0241 110 x 36 9

67

OG0238

OG0239 OG0240 OG0241

OG0237OG0236

OG0235OG0234OG0233

OG0233 - OG0241



KALLMORGEN Vaginal Specula Set of 2

KALLMORGEN Vaginal Specula Set of 2

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Vaginal Retractors and Specula thomson

Surgicals

Product Number Blade Size (mm) Length (in)

OG0242 75 x 39 7

Product Number Blade Size (mm) Length(in)

OG0243 95 x 39 8

68

OG0243

OG0242



SIMS Vaginal Speculum, Double Ended

SIMS Vaginal Retractor

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Vaginal Retractors and Specula

Product Number Blade Size (mm) Length (in)

OG0247 69 x 25 / 70 x 30 5

OG0248 70 x 26 / 75 x 30 5

OG0249 80 x 36 /90 x 40 7

Product Number Blade Size (mm)

OG0244 70 x 25

OG0245 76 x 36

OG0246 89 x 38

 thomson
Surgicals

69

OG0247 - OG0249

OG0244 - OG0246



JACKSON Vaginal Speculum Lower Blade

EASTMAN Vaginal Retractor

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Vaginal Retractors and Specula

Product Number Blade Blade Size (mm) Length(in)

OG0250
SLIGHT-

CONCAVE
89 x 38 7

OG0251
SLIGHT-

CONCAVE
102 x 38 7

Product Number Blade Size (mm) Length (in)

OG0252 75 x 40 7

OG0253 89 x 38 7

OG0254 100 x 40 7

 thomson
Surgicals

70

OG0252 - OG0254

OG0250

OG0250 - OG0251

OG0251



HEANEY Retractor

DOYEN Vaginal Speculum

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Vaginal Retractors and Specula  thomson

Surgicals

Product Number Blade Size (mm) Length(in)

OG0255 45 x 25 7

OG0256 73 x 29 7

OG0257 83 x 29 7

Product Number Blade Size (mm) Length(in)

OG0258 60 x 45 9

OG0259 90 x 45 9

OG0260 112 x 45 9

71

OG0258

OG0257OG0255 - OG0256

OG0258 - Og0260

OG0259 OG0260



DOYEN Vaginal Speculum

BREISKY Vaginal Speculum

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Vaginal Retractors and Specula

Product Number Blade Size (mm) Length (in)

OG0261 60 x 35 9

OG0262 90 x 35 9

OG0263 120 x 35 9

OG0264 60 x 45 9

OG0265 90 x 45 9

OG0266 120 x 45 9

OG0267 60 x 60 9

OG0268 90 x 60 9

OG0269 120 x 60 9

OG0270 160 x 45 9

OG0271 160 x 60 9

Product Number Blade Size (mm) Length (in)

OG0272 100 x 20 12

OG0273 100 x 25 12

OG0274 100 x 30 12

OG0275 100 x 35 12

OG0276 100 x 40 12

OG0277 130 x 20 12

OG0278 130 x 25 12

OG0279 130 x 30 12

OG0280 130 x 35 12

OG0281 130 x 40 12

OG0282 160 x 40 14

OG0283 180 x 40 14

 thomson
Surgicals

72

OG0272 - OG0283

OG0261 - OG0271



AUVARD Speculum, W/ Detachable Weight

AUVARD Speculum, W/ Detachable Weight

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Vaginal Retractors and Specula

Product Number Blade Size (mm) Length (in)

OG0284 65 x 38-28 9

 thomson
Surgicals

Product Number Blade Size (mm) Length (in)

OG0285 75 x 42-40 9

OG0286 105 x 43-40 9

73

OG0285 - OG0286

OG0284



AUVARD Speculum

STEINER-AUVARD Vaginal Speculum, 

Malleable, Goose Neck

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Vaginal Retractors and Specula

Product Number Blade Size (mm) Length (in)

OG0287 48 x 70 9

OG0288 85 x 38 10

OG0289 120 x 38 10

Product Number Blade Size (mm)

OG0290 140 x 30

 thomson
Surgicals

74 OG0290

Og0287 - Og0289



DOYEN Lateral Speculum

SCHERBACK Vaginal Speculum Set

-

 thomson
Surgicals

Product Number Blade Size (mm) Length (in)

OG0291 60 x 30 9

OG0292 80 x 30 10

Product Number Description Blade Size (mm)

OG0293 SET COMPLETE -

OG0294 BLADE 80 x 30

OG0295 BLADE 85 x 35

OG0296 BLADE 85 x 40

OG0297 BLADE 55 x 40

OG0298 BLADE 70 x 45

OG0299 HANDLE -

OG0300 WEIGHT -

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Vaginal Retractors and Specula

75OG0297 - OG0298

OG0296

OG0295OG0294

OG0293

OG0291 - OG0292

OG0293 Includes:
1 Handle OG0299
1 Weight OG0300
4 Blades of each
OG0294 - OG0298



TUEBINGER Vaginal Retractor

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Vaginal Retractors and Specula thomson

Surgicals

Product Number Blade Size (mm) Length (in)

OG0301 95 x 20 10

76

OG0301

OG0301



GLENNER Retractor

-

Product Number Blade Size (mm) Length (in)

OG0302 135 x 25 11

 thomson
Surgicals

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Vaginal Retractors and Specula

77

OG0302



MARTIN Vaginal Retractor

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Vaginal Retractors and Specula thomson

Surgicals

Product Number Blade Size (mm) Length (in)

OG0303 105 x 27 10

78

OG0303

OG0303



SIMON Vaginal Retractor

-

 thomson
Surgicals

Product Number Blade Size (mm) Length (in)

OG0304 115 x 22 11

OG0305 115 x 27 11

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Vaginal Retractors and Specula

79

OG0304 - OG0305

OG0304

OG0305



KOGAN Endospeculum

KOGAN Cervix/Urethra Endospeculum,
W/ Scale, Ratcheted

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Endospecula

Product Number Length (in)

OG0306 9

 thomson
Surgicals

Product Number Length (in)

OG0307 9

8080

Og0307

Og0307

Og0306

Og0306



HEGAR Dilator, Single Ended

-

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Dilators and Probes

 thomson
Surgicals

81

Product number Tip Size  Length (in)

OG0308 1 7

OG0309 2 7

OG0310 3 7

OG0311 4 7

OG0312 5 7

OG0313 6 7

OG0314 7 7

OG0315 8 7

OG0316 9 7

OG0317 10 7

OG0318 11 7

OG0319 12 7

OG0320 13 7

OG0321 14 7

OG0322 15 7

OG0323 16 7

OG0324 17 7

OG0325 18 7

OG0326 19 7

OG0327 20 7

OG0328 21 7

OG0308 - OG0350



HEGAR Dilator, Single Ended (Continued)

-

Product Number Tip Size (mm) Length (in)

OG0329 22 7

OG0330 23 7

OG0331 24 7

OG0332 25 7

OG0333 26 7

OG0334 1.5 7

OG0335 2.5 7

OG0336 3.4 7

OG0337 4.5 7

OG0338 5.5 7

OG0339 6.5 7

OG0340 7.5 7

OG0341 8.5 7

OG0342 9.5 7

OG0343 10.5 7

OG0344 11.5 7

OG0345 12.5 7

OG0346 13.5 7

OG0347 14.5 7

OG0348 15.5 7

OG0349 16.5 7

OG0350 17.5 7

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Dilators and Probes thomson

Surgicals

82

OG0308 - OG0350



HEGAR Dilator Set, Single Ended

HEGAR Uterine Dilator, Double Ended

Product Number Item

OG0351
SET W/ 14 

DILATORS, 4-17mm

OG0352
SET W/ 26 

DILATORS, 1-26mm

Product Number Tip Size (mm) Length (in)

OG0353 SET OF 8 -

OG0354 1/2 8

OG0355 3/4 8

OG0356 5/6 8

OG0357 7/8 8

OG0358 9/10 8

OG0359 11/12 8

OG0360 13/14 8

OG0361 15/16 8

OG0362 17/18 8

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Dilators and Probes

 thomson
Surgicals

83

OG0351 Includes:
Rack for Dilators 4-12 mm
Rack for Dilators 13-17 mm
Metal Case:200 x 100 x 35 mm

Includes Dilators:
OG0311 - OG0324

OG0352 Includes:
Rack for Dilators 1-17 mm
Rack for Dilators 18-26 mm
Metal Case:330 x 220 x 80 mm

Includes Dilators:
OG0308 - OG0333

Set Includes:
OG0355 - OG0362

OG0353 - OG0362

OG0351 - OG0352



HEGAR Uterine Dilator, Slight Curved, 
Double Ended

PRATT Uterine Dilator

HANK Dilator, French Scale

-

Product Number Tip Size (mm) Length (in)

OG0373 COMPLETE SET -

OG0374 13/14 11

OG0375 17/18 11

OG0376 21/23 11

OG0377 25/27 11

OG0378 29/31 11

OG0379 33/35 11

OG0380 37/39 11

OG0381 41/43 11

Product Number Tip Size (mm) Length (in)

OG0363 SET OF 8 -

OG0364 1/2 8

OG0365 3/4 8

OG0366 5/6 8

OG0367 7/8 8

OG0368 9/10 8

OG0369 11/12 8

OG0370 13/14 8

OG0371 17/18 8

OG0372 17/18 8

Product Number Tip Size (mm) Length (in)

OG0382 COMPLETE SET 10

OG0383 9/10 10

OG0384 11/12 10

OG0385 13/14 10

OG0386 15/16 10

OG0387 17/18 10

OG0388 19/20 10

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Dilators and Probes thomson

Surgicals

84

OG0363 Set of 8 includes OG0364 - OG0372

OG0382 Set of 6 includes OG0383, OG0384 - OG0388

OG0373 Set of 8 includes OG0374 - OG0381

OG0382 - OG0388

OG0373 - OG0381OG0363 - OG0372



HANK Dilator, American Scale

SIMS Uterine Probe, Graduated (cm)

MARTIN Uterine Probe, Graduated (cm)

Product Number Tip Size (mm) Length (in)

OG0389 COMPLETE SET -

OG0390 9/10 11

OG0391 11/12 11

OG0392 13/14 11

OG0393 15/16 11

OG0394 17/18 11

OG0395 19/20 11

Product Number Tip Tip Size (mm) Blade Length (in)

OG0396 RGD 4 Cd 13

OG0397 MALL 4 Cd 13

Product Number Blade Length (in)

OG0398 Cd 12

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Dilators and Probes

 thomson
Surgicals

85

OG0389 Set of 6 includes OG0390 - OG0395

OG0398

OG0396 - OG0397

OG0389 - OG0395



VALLEIX Uterine Probe, Graduated (cm), W/ Slider

SIMPSON Uterine Probe, Graduated (cm)

BRAUN Uterine Depressor, Double Ended

-

Product Number Tip Size(mm) Blade Length (in)

OG0399 4 Cd 10

Product Number Tip Tip Size(mm) Blade Length (in)

OG0400 MALL 4 Cd 12

Product Number Blade Size (mm) Length (in)

OG0401 24/28 11

86

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Dilators / Depressors / Probes thomson

Surgicals

OG0401

OG0400

OG0399



ASCH Uterine Secretion Scoop,
Malleable, Double Ended

NOVAK Endometrial Biopsy
Suction Curette

RANDALL Endometrial Suction and 

Biopsy Curette

BERLIN Endometrial Biopsy Curette

KEVORKIAN-YOUNGE Biopsy Curette

Product Number Tip Description Length (in)

OG0406 SLIGHT-Cd W/O Basket 13

OG0407 SLIGHT-Cd W/ BASKET 12

Product Number Tip Size (mm) Length (in)

OG0405 3.5 11

Product Number Length (in)

OG0404 9

Product Number Length (in)

OG0403 9

87

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Cure�es

 thomson
Surgicals

Product Number Length (in)

OG0402 8

OG0406

OG0407

OG0405

OG0404

OG0403

OG0402



RECAMIER Uterine Curette

-

Product Number Tip Size(#) Tip Size (mm) Tip Length (in)

OG0408 00 4.5 SHARP 12

OG0409 0 7.5 SHARP 12

OG0410 1 8.5 SHARP 12

OG0411 2 10.5 SHARP 12

OG0412 3 12.0 SHARP 12

OG0413 4 14.0 SHARP 12

OG0414 5 15.0 SHARP 12

OG0415 6 16.5 SHARP 12

OG0416 7 18.0 SHARP 12

OG0417 8 19.5 SHARP 12

OG0418 9 21.5 SHARP 12

OG0419 10 23.5 SHARP 12

OG0420 1 8.5 SHARP/MALL 12

OG0421 2 10.5 SHARP/MALL 12

OG0422 3 12.0 SHARP/SMALL 12

OG0423 4 14.0 SHARP/MALL 12

88

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Cure�es thomson

Surgicals

OG0408 - OG0438

OG0408 OG0429

OG0410 OG0411 OG0412



RECAMIER Uterine Curette (Continued)

-

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Cure�es  thomson

Surgicals

89

Product Number Tip Size (#) Tip Size (mm) Tip Length (in)

OG0424 5 15.0 SHARP/SMALL 12

OG0425 6 16.5 SHARP/SMALL 12

OG0426 7 18 SHARP/SMALL 12

OG0427 8 19.5 SHARP/SMALL 12

OG0428 0 7.5 BLUNT 12

OG0429 1 8.5 BLUNT 12

OG0430 2 10.5 BLUNT 12

OG0431 3 12.0 BLUNT 12

OG0432 4 14.0 BLUNT 12

OG0433 5 15.0 BLUNT 12

OG0434 6 16.5 BLUNT 12

OG0435 7 18.0 BLUNT 12

OG0436 8 19.5 BLUNT 12

OG0437 9 21.5 BLUNT 12

OG0438 10 23.5 BLUNT 12

OG0439 1 34.5 BLUNT 14

OG0440 2 39.5 BLUNT 14

OG0439 - OG0440

OG0439 OG0440



SIMS Uterine Curette

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Cure�es

 thomson
Surgicals

90

Product Number Tip Size (#) Tip Size  (mm) Tip Length (in)

OG0441 1 7.5 SHARP 10

OG0442 2 8.5 SHARP 10

OG0443 3 10.5 SHARP 10

OG0444 4 12.0 SHARP 10

OG0445 5 14.0 SHARP 10

OG0446 6 15.0 SHARP 10

OG0447 1 7.5 SHARP/MALL 10

OG0448 2 8.5 SHARP/MALL 10

OG0449 3 10.5 SHARP/MALL 10

OG0450 4 12.0 SHARP/MALL 10

OG0451 5 14.0 SHARP/MALL 10

OG0452 6 15.0 SHARP/MALL 10

OG0453 1 7.5 SHARP 10

1 2 3

4 5 6

OG0441 - OG0467



 

SIMS Uterine Curette (Continued)

Product Number Tip Size (#) Tip Size (mm) Tip Length (in)

OG0454 2 8.5 SHARP 10

OG0455 3 10.5 SHARP 10

OG0456 4 12.0 SHARP 10

OG0457 5 14.0 SHARP 10

OG0458 6 15.0 SHARP 10

OG0459 000 4.5 SHARP/MALL 11

OG0460 00 5.6 SHARP/MALL 11

OG0461 0 6.2 SHARP/MALL 11

OG0462 1 7.3 SHARP/MALL 11

OG0463 2 8.5 SHARP/MALL 11

OG0464 3 9.4 SHARP/MALL 11

OG0465 4 10.6 SHARP/MALL 11

OG0466 5 11.5 SHARP/MALL 11

OG0467 6 12.6 SHARP/MALL 11

91

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Cure�es  thomson

Surgicals

65

21000000

43

OG0441 - OG0467



 

BUMM Uterine Curette, Blunt Malleable

-

Product Number Tip Size (#) Tip Size (mm) Length (in)

OG0468 0 16.0 11

OG0469 1 18.0 11

OG0470 2 19.5 11

OG0471 3 21.5 11

OG0472 4 23.5 11

OG0473 5 26.0 11

OG0474 6 28.5 11

92

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Cure�es

 thomson
Surgicals

OG0468 - OG0474

0 1 2

3 4

5 6



SIMS THOMAS Uterine Curette, Blunt/Malleable

KELLY-GRAY Uterine Curette

Product Number Tip Size (#) Tip Size (mm) Length (in)

OG0475 0 6.0 11

OG0476 1 8.5 11

OG0477 2 10.5 11

OG0478 3 12.0 11

OG0479 4 14.0 11

OG0480 5 15.0 11

OG0481 6 16.5 11

Product Number Tip Size (#) Tip Size (mm) Length (in)

OG0482 1 5.0 10

OG0483 2 6.0 10

OG0484 3 7.5 10

OG0485 4 8.5 10

93

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Cure�es  thomson

Surgicals

OG0475 - OG0481

0 1 4

OG0482

OG0482 - OG0485

OG0483 OG0484 OG0485

 



HEANEY Uterine Curette, Malleable

COLLIN Uterine Curette, Rigid

BLAKE Uterine Curette, Double Ended

-

Product Number Tip Length (in)

OG0486 TOOTHED 10

Product Number Tip Length (in)

OG0487 TOOTHED 12

Product Number Tip Length (in)

OG0488 SHARP/BLUNT 11

94

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Cure�es thomson

Surgicals

OG0488

OG0487

OG0487

OG0486

OG0486



BUMM Uterine Curette

WALLICH Placenta/Ovum Scoop

Product Number Tip Size (#) Tip Size (mm) Tip Length (in)

OG0489 1 23.5 SHARP/MALL 12

OG0490 3 28.5 SHARP/MALL 12

OG0491 1 23.5 BLUNT/MALL 12

OG0492 2 26.0 BLUNT/MALL 12

OG0493 3 28.5 BLUNT/MALL 12

Product Number Tip Length (in)

OG0494 Cd 17

95

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Cure�es  thomson

Surgicals

OG0494

OG0494

1

2

3

OG0489 - OG0493



  

Guide Sheath, IOWA Trumpet

Uterine Cannula W/ 2 Cones

-

Product Number Length (in)

OG0497 14

Product Number Tip Size(mm) Description Length (in)

OG0495 - - 7

OG0496 1 x 185
INJECTION NEEDLE, LUER-

LOCK HUB
-

96

OBESTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY
Accessories thomson

Surgicals

Og0497

OG0496

OG0495



OG0001...............................01

OG0002...............................01

OG0003...............................01

OG0004...............................01

OG0005...............................01

OG0006...............................01

OG0007...............................02

OG0008...............................02

OG0009...............................02

OG0010...............................02

OG0011...............................02

OG0012...............................02

OG0013...............................03

OG0014...............................03

OG0015...............................04

OG0016...............................04

OG0017...............................05

OG0018...............................05

OG0019...............................05

OG0020...............................06

OG0021...............................06

OG0022...............................06

OG0023...............................07

OG0024...............................07

GS0214...............................07

GS0176...............................08

GS0177...............................08

GS0178...............................08

GS0179...............................08

OG0025...............................08

OG0026...............................08

OG0027...............................08

OG0028...............................09

OG0029...............................09

OG0030...............................09

OG0031...............................09

OG0032...............................09

OG0033...............................09

OG0034...............................09

GS0282...............................10

GS0350...............................10

GS0351...............................10

OG0035...............................11

OG0036...............................11

OG0037...............................11

OG0038...............................11

OG0039...............................12

OG0040...............................12

OG0041...............................12

OG0042...............................12

OG0043...............................13

OG0044...............................13

OG0045...............................13

OG0046...............................13

OG0047...............................14

OG0048...............................14

OG0049...............................15

OG0050...............................15

OG0051...............................16

OG0052...............................16

OG0053...............................17

OG0054...............................17

OG0055...............................17

OG0056...............................18

OG0057...............................18

OG0058...............................19

OG0059...............................19

OG0060...............................20

OG0061...............................20

OG0062...............................20

OG0063...............................21

OG0064...............................21

OG0065...............................22

OG0066...............................22

OG0067...............................22

OG0068...............................23

OG0069...............................23

OG0070...............................23

OG0071...............................23

OG0072...............................24

OG0073...............................24

OG0074...............................24

OG0075...............................25

OG0076...............................25

OG0077...............................26

OG0078...............................26

OG0079...............................27

OG0080...............................27

OG0081...............................28

OG0082...............................28

Product Number Product Number Product NumberPage Page Page

97

NUMERICAL INDEX
OG0001 - OG0082  thomson

Surgicals



OG0083...............................29

OG0084...............................29

OG0085...............................30

OG0086...............................30

OG0087...............................31

OG0088...............................31

OG0089...............................32

OG0090...............................32

OG0091...............................32

OG0092...............................32

OG0093...............................33

OG0094...............................33

OG0095...............................33

OG0096...............................33

OG0097...............................34

OG0098...............................34

OG0099...............................34

OG0100...............................35

OG0101...............................35

OG0102...............................35

OG0103...............................36

OG0104...............................36

OG0105...............................36

OG0106...............................37

OG0107...............................37

OG0108...............................38

OG0109...............................38

OG0110...............................38

OG0111...............................38

OG0112...............................38

OG0113...............................39

OG0114...............................39

OG0115...............................40

OG0116...............................40

OG0117...............................40

OG0118...............................41

OG0119...............................41

OG0120...............................42

OG0121...............................42

OG0122...............................42

OG0123...............................43

OG0124...............................44

OG0125...............................45

OG0126...............................45

OG0127...............................45

OG0128...............................45

OG0129...............................46

OG0130...............................46

OG0131...............................46

OG0132...............................47

OG0133...............................47

OG0134...............................48

OG0135...............................48

OG0136...............................49

OG0137...............................49

OG0138...............................49

OG0139...............................49

OG0140...............................49

OG0141...............................50

OG0142...............................50

OG0143...............................50

OG0144...............................50

OG0145...............................50

OG0146...............................50

OG0147...............................50

OG0148...............................50

OG0149...............................50

OG0150...............................50

OG0151...............................50

OG0152...............................51

OG0153...............................51

OG0154...............................51

OG0155...............................52

OG0156...............................52

OG0157...............................52

OG0158...............................52

OG0159...............................53

OG0160...............................53

OG0161...............................53

OG0162...............................53

OG0163...............................54

OG0164...............................54

OG0165...............................55

OG0166...............................55

GS0609...............................56

GS0610...............................56

GS0611...............................56

OG0167...............................56

OG0168...............................56

OG0169...............................57

Product Number Product Number Product NumberPage Page Page

NUMERICAL INDEX
OG0082 - OG0169

 thomson
Surgicals

98



99

NUMERICAL INDEX
OG0170 - OG0254  thomson

Surgicals

OG0170...............................57

OG0171...............................57

OG0172...............................57

OG0173...............................57

OG0174...............................57

OG0175...............................57

OG0176...............................57

OG0177...............................57

OG0178...............................57

OG0179...............................57

OG0180...............................57

OG0181...............................57

OG0182...............................57

OG0183...............................57

OG0184...............................57

OG0185...............................57

OG0186...............................57

OG0187...............................57

OG0188...............................57

OG0189...............................58

OG0190...............................58

OG0191...............................58

OG0192...............................58

GS1356...............................59

GS1357...............................59

GS1358...............................59

GS1359...............................59

GS1360...............................59

OG0193...............................59

OG0194...............................60

OG0195...............................60

OG0196...............................60

OG0197...............................60

OG0198...............................61

OG0199...............................61

OG0200...............................61

OG0201...............................61

OG0202...............................61

OG0203...............................62

OG0204...............................62

OG0205...............................62

OG0206...............................62

OG0207...............................63

OG0208...............................63

OG0209...............................63

OG0210...............................63

OG0211...............................64

OG0212...............................64

OG0213...............................64

OG0214...............................64

OG0215...............................64

OG0216...............................64

OG0217...............................65

OG0218...............................65

OG0219...............................65

OG0220...............................65

OG0221...............................65

OG0222...............................65

OG0223...............................65

OG0224...............................65

OG0225...............................66

OG0226...............................66

OG0227...............................66

OG0228...............................66

OG0229...............................66

OG0230...............................66

OG0231...............................66

OG0232...............................66

OG0233...............................67

OG0234...............................67

OG0235...............................67

OG0236...............................67

OG0237...............................67

OG0238...............................67

OG0239...............................67

OG0240...............................67

OG0241...............................67

OG0242...............................68

OG0243...............................68

OG0244...............................69

OG0245...............................69

OG0246...............................69

OG0247...............................69

OG0248...............................69

OG0249...............................69

OG0250...............................70

OG0251...............................70

OG0252...............................70

OG0253...............................70

OG0254...............................70

Product Number Product Number Product NumberPage Page Page



NUMERICAL INDEX
OG0255 - OG0344

 thomson
Surgicals

100

OG0255...............................71

OG0256...............................71

OG0257...............................71

OG0258...............................71

OG0259...............................71

OG0260...............................71

OG0261...............................72

OG0262...............................72

OG0263...............................72

OG0264...............................72

OG0265...............................72

OG0266...............................72

OG0267...............................72

OG0268...............................72

OG0269...............................72

OG0270...............................72

OG0271...............................72

OG0272...............................72

OG0273...............................72

OG0274...............................72

OG0275...............................72

OG0276...............................72

OG0277...............................72

OG0278...............................72

OG0279...............................72

OG0280...............................72

OG0281...............................72

OG0282...............................72

OG0283...............................72

OG0284...............................73

OG0285...............................73

OG0286...............................73

OG0287...............................74

OG0288...............................74

OG0289...............................74

OG0290...............................74

OG0291...............................75

OG0292...............................75

OG0293...............................75

OG0294...............................75

OG0295...............................75

OG0296...............................75

OG0297...............................75

OG0298...............................75

OG0299...............................75

OG0300...............................75

OG0301...............................76

OG0302...............................77

OG0303...............................78

OG0304...............................79

OG0305...............................79

OG0306...............................80

OG0307...............................80

OG0308...............................81

OG0309...............................81

OG0310...............................81

OG0311...............................81

OG0312...............................81

OG0313...............................81

OG0314...............................81

OG0315...............................81

OG0316...............................81

OG0317...............................81

OG0318...............................81

OG0319...............................81

OG0320...............................81

OG0321...............................81

OG0322...............................81

OG0323...............................81

OG0324...............................81

OG0325...............................81

OG0326...............................81

OG0327...............................81

OG0328...............................81

OG0329...............................82

OG0330...............................82

OG0331...............................82

OG0332...............................82

OG0333...............................82

OG0334...............................82

OG0335...............................82

OG0336...............................82

OG0337...............................82

OG0338...............................82

OG0339...............................82

OG0340...............................82

OG0341...............................82

OG0342...............................82

OG0343...............................82

OG0344...............................82

Product Number Product Number Product NumberPage Page Page



NUMERICAL INDEX
OG0345 - OG0456  thomson

Surgicals

101

OG0345...............................82

OG0346...............................82

OG0347...............................82

OG0348...............................82

OG0349...............................82

OG0350...............................82

OG0351...............................83

OG0352...............................83

OG0353...............................83

OG0354...............................83

OG0355...............................83

OG0356...............................83

OG0357...............................83

OG0358...............................83

OG0359...............................83

OG0360...............................83

OG0361...............................83

OG0362...............................83

OG0363...............................84

OG0364...............................84

OG0365...............................84

OG0366...............................84

OG0367...............................84

OG0368...............................84

OG0369...............................84

OG0370...............................84

OG0371...............................84

OG0372...............................84

OG0373...............................84

OG0374...............................84

OG0375...............................84

OG0376...............................84

OG0377...............................84

OG0378...............................84

OG0379...............................84

OG0380...............................84

OG0381...............................84

OG0382...............................84

OG0383...............................84

OG0394...............................84

OG0395...............................84

OG0396...............................84

OG0397...............................84

OG0398...............................84

OG0399...............................85

OG0400...............................85

OG0401...............................85

OG0402...............................85

OG0403...............................85

OG0404...............................85

OG0405...............................85

OG0406...............................85

OG0407...............................85

OG0408...............................85

OG0409...............................86

OG0410...............................86

OG0411...............................86

OG0413...............................87

OG0414...............................87

OG0415...............................87

OG0416...............................87

OG0417...............................87

OG0418...............................87

OG0419...............................88

OG0420...............................88

OG0421...............................88

OG0422...............................88

OG0423...............................88

OG0424...............................88

OG0425...............................88

OG0426...............................88

OG0427...............................88

OG0428...............................88

OG0429...............................88

OG0430...............................88

OG0431...............................88

OG0432...............................88

OG0433...............................88

OG0434...............................88

OG0435...............................89

OG0436...............................89

OG0437...............................89

OG0438...............................89

OG0439...............................89

OG0450...............................89

OG0452...............................89

OG0453...............................89

OG0454...............................89

OG0455...............................89

OG0456...............................89

Product Number Product Number Product NumberPage Page Page



NUMERICAL INDEX
OG0457 - OG0518

 thomson
Surgicals

102

OG0436...............................89

OG0437...............................89

OG0438...............................89

OG0439...............................89

OG0440...............................89

OG0441...............................90

OG0442...............................90

OG0443...............................90

OG0444...............................90

OG0445...............................90

OG0446...............................90

OG0447...............................90

OG0448...............................90

OG0449...............................90

OG0450...............................90

OG0451...............................90

OG0452...............................90

OG0453...............................90

OG0454...............................91

OG0455...............................91

OG0456...............................91

OG0457...............................91

OG0458...............................91

OG0459...............................91

OG0460...............................91

OG0461...............................91

OG0462...............................91

OG0463...............................91

OG0464...............................91

OG0465...............................91

OG0466...............................91

OG0467...............................91

OG0468...............................92

OG0469...............................92

OG0470...............................92

OG0471...............................92

OG0472...............................92

OG0473...............................92

OG0474...............................92

OG0475...............................93

OG0476...............................93

OG0477...............................93

OG0478...............................93

OG0479...............................93

OG0480...............................93

OG0481...............................93

OG0482...............................93

OG0483...............................93

OG0484...............................93

OG0485...............................93

OG0486...............................94

OG0487...............................94

OG0488...............................94

OG0489...............................95

OG0490...............................95

OG0491...............................95

OG0492...............................95

OG0493...............................95

OG0494...............................95

OG0495...............................96

OG0496...............................96

OG0497...............................96

Product Number Product Number Product NumberPage Page Page



BARNES-NEVILLE Obstetrical Forceps......................35

BARRETT Placenta Forceps.......................................38

BARRETT Uterine Tenaculum Forceps.......................15

BERGER Biopsy Forceps............................................46

BERLIN Endometrial Biopsy Curette...........................85

BIERER Ovum Forceps...............................................38

BILL Traction Handle....................................................35

BLAKE Uterine Curette................................................94

BOZEMANN Forceps...................................................13

BOZEMANN Uterine Scissors........................................4

BOZEMANN-DOUGLAS Forceps................................14

BRAUN Tenaculum Forceps........................................16

BRAUN Uterine Depressor..........................................86

BRAUN-STADLER Episiotomy Scissors........................6

BREISKY Vaginal Speculum........................................72

BUMM Uterine Curette......................................... .92, 95

ABEL Tenaculum Forceps...........................................19

ADAIR Uterine Forceps...............................................14

ASCH Uterine Secretion Scoop.................................. 87

AUVARD Speculum.....................................................74

AUVARD Speculum, W/ Detachable Weight...............73

COLLIN Uterine Curette..............................................28

COLLIN Uterine Elevating Forceps.............................28

COLLIN Vaginal Specula.............................................61

CUSCO Vaginal Specula.............................................61

CZERNY Uterine Tenaculum Forceps.........................20

DARTIGUES Elevating Forceps.................................29

DE LEE Obstetrical Forceps.......................................33

DELEE Universal Retractor........................................60

DOYEN Lateral Speculum..........................................75

DOYEN Myoma Screw................................................31

DOYEN Ovum Forceps..............................................27

DOYEN Vaginal Speculum...................................71, 72

DUPLAY Tenaculum Forceps.....................................18

EASTMAN Vaginal Retractor.......................................70

ELLIOTT Obstetrical Forceps......................................33

EPPENDORF Biopsy Forceps....................................48

FLETCHER Sponge Forceps......................................25

FLETCHER-VAN DOREN Uterine Polyp, Sponge 
Holding Forceps...........................................................24

Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Page

Page

Page

Page

Page

Page

ALPHABETICAL INDEX
A -  F  thomson

Surgicals

A

C

D

E

F

B

103



HANK Dilator, American Scale.....................................85

HANK Dilator, French Scale.........................................84

HEANEY Hysterectomy Forceps......................50, 51, 52

HEANEY Hysterectomy Forceps, Heavy.....................51

HEANEY Needle Holder..............................................10

HEANEY Retractor......................................................71

HEANEY Uterine Curette, Malleable...........................94

HEANEY-BALLENTINE Hysterectomy Forceps..........50

HEANEY-REZEK Hysterectomy Forceps....................49

HEGAR Dilator Set, Single Ended...............................83

HEGAR Dilator, Single Ended......................................81

HEGAR Uterine Dilator, Double Ended........................83

HENROTIN Uterine Vulsellum Forceps.......................19

HEYWOOD-SMITH Polyp Forceps..............................26

HOLZBACH Hysterectomy Forceps.............................49

HULKA-KENNWICK Uterine Elevating Forceps..........30

GELPI Perineal Retractor W/ Ball Stop.......................59

GELPI Vaginal Retractor..............................................59

GLASSMAN Anterior Resection Clamp.......................56

GLENNER Retractor....................................................77

GORDON Uterine Vulsellum Forceps..........................20

GRAVES Vaginal Speculum........................................64

GREEN-ARMYTAGE Forceps.....................................37

Guide Sheath, IOWA Trumpet.....................................96

IOWA Membrane Puncturing Forceps.........................30

JACKSON Vaginal Speculum Lower Blade.................70

JACOBS Vulsellum Forceps.......................................22

JORGENSEN Scissors.................................................3

KALLMORGEN Vaginal Specula Set of 2....................68

KELLY-GRAY Uterine Curette......................................93

KEVORKIAN-YOUNGE Biopsy Curette.......................87

KEVORKIAN-YOUNGE Biopsy Forceps.....................47

KIELLAND Obstetrical Forceps...................................32

KOGAN Cervix/Urethra Endospeculum.......................80

KOGAN Endospeculum...............................................80

KRISTELLER Vaginal Specula Lower Blades.............67

KRISTELLER Vaginal Specula Upper Blades.............66

LITTLEWOOD Tenaculum Forceps.............................22

LUIKART-KIELLAND Obstetrical Forceps...................34

LUIKART-MCLANE Obstetrical Forceps.....................34

LUIKART-SIMPSON Obstetrical Forceps....................34

LUIKHART Obstetrical Forceps...................................36

Product Name
Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Page
Page

Page

Page

Page

Page

G
I

J

K

L

H

ALPHABETICAL INDEX
G -  L

 thomson
Surgicals

104



NAEGELE Obstetrical Forceps....................................32

NOTO Polyp Forceps...................................................26

NOVAK Endometrial Biopsy Suction Curette...............87

O' SULLIVAN-O' CONNOR Retractor..........................60

Obstetrical Forceps......................................................32

OVERSTREET Endometrial Polyp Forceps.................25

PEDERSON Vaginal Speculum...................................63

PELKMANN Forceps...................................................12

PHANEUF Hysterectomy Forceps...............................49

PIPER Obstetrical Forceps, F/ Breach........................33

POZZI Tenaculum Forceps....................................15, 18

PRATT Tenaculum Forceps....................................20, 21

PRATT Uterine Dilator..................................................84

MAIER Forceps............................................................11

MARTIN Uterine Probe................................................85

MARTIN Vaginal Retractor...........................................78

MASTERSON Uterine Clamp......................................56

MAYO Dissecting Scissors.............................................8

MCCLINTOCK Placenta and Ovum Forceps..............43

MCLANE-TUCKER Obstetrical Forceps......................36

METZENBAUM Wavecut Dissecting Scissors..............7

MURLESS Head Extractor...........................................36

MUSEUX Tenaculum Forceps.....................................22

RANDALL Endometrial Suction and Biopsy Curette...87

RECAMIER Uterine Curette.................................88, 89

RIGBY Vaginal Retractor............................................59

SAENGER Placenta and Ovum Forceps...................42

SCHERBACK Vaginal Speculum Set.........................75

SCHROEDER Tenaculum Forceps............................16

SCHUHMACHER Umbilical Cord Scissors..................6

SCHUMACHER Biopsy Forceps, S-Shape................45

SCHUMACHER Biopsy Rongeur...............................45

SELLHEIM Obstetric Lever........................................37

SEMM Vaginal Specula, 45° Angle.............................62

SEYFFERT Speculum, 1 Side Open..........................62

SEYFFERT Vaginal Specula......................................62

SIEBOLD Uterine Scissors...........................................3

SIMON Vaginal Retractor...........................................79

SIMPSON C-Section Forceps....................................35

SIMPSON Uterine Probe............................................86

SIMS Scissors..............................................................1

SIMS THOMAS Uterine Curette.................................93

SIMS Uterine Curette...........................................90, 91

SIMS Uterine Probe...................................................85

SIMS Uterine Scissors................................................8

SIMS Uterine Wavecut Scissors.................................7

Product Name
Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Page
Page

Page

Page

Page

Page

ALPHABETICAL INDEX
M -  S

A
C

C

D

D

E

B

103105

M

N

O

P

R

S

 thomson
Surgicals



TEALE Tenaculum Forceps..........................................21

THOMS-GAYLOR Biopsy Forceps, S-Shape..............44

TISCHLER Biopsy Alligator Forceps............................47

TISCHLER Cervical Biopsy Punch Forceps................46

TUEBINGER Vaginal Retractor...................................76

Umbilical Cord Scissors................................................5

Uterine Cannula W/ 2 Cones.......................................96

Uterine Scissors............................................................9

VALLEIX Uterine Probe...............................................86

SIMS Vaginal Retractor...............................................69

SIMS Vaginal Speculum.............................................69

SIMS-SIEBOLD Uterine Scissors.................................4

SOMER Uterine Elevating Forceps.............................29

STEINER-AUVARD Vaginal Speculum.......................74

WALLICH Placenta/Ovum Scoop................................95

WERTHEIM Atraumatic Clamp....................................55

WERTHEIM Atraumatic Parametrium Clamp..............53

WERTHEIM Hysterectomy Forceps............................54

WERTHEIM Parametrium Clamp................................54

WERTHEIM Scissors..................................................2,8

WERTHEIM-CULLEN Clamp.......................................55

WIENER Hysterectomy Forceps..................................52

WINTER Placenta and Ovum Forceps............39, 40, 41

WITTNER Biopsy Forceps..........................................48

Z-Type Hysterectomy Clamp..................................57, 58

Product Name
Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Page
Page

Page

Page

S
W

Z

T

U

V

ALPHABETICAL INDEX
S - Z  

 thomson
Surgicals

106




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17
	Page 18
	Page 19
	Page 20
	Page 21
	Page 22
	Page 23
	Page 24
	Page 25
	Page 26
	Page 27
	Page 28
	Page 29
	Page 30
	Page 31
	Page 32
	Page 33
	Page 34
	Page 35
	Page 36
	Page 37
	Page 38
	Page 39
	Page 40
	Page 41
	Page 42
	Page 43
	Page 44
	Page 45
	Page 46
	Page 47
	Page 48
	Page 49
	Page 50
	Page 51
	Page 52
	Page 53
	Page 54
	Page 55
	Page 56
	Page 57
	Page 58
	Page 59
	Page 60
	Page 61
	Page 62
	Page 63
	Page 64
	Page 65
	Page 66
	Page 67
	Page 68
	Page 69
	Page 70
	Page 71
	Page 72
	Page 73
	Page 74
	Page 75
	Page 76
	Page 77
	Page 78
	Page 79
	Page 80
	Page 81
	Page 82
	Page 83
	Page 84
	Page 85
	Page 86
	Page 87
	Page 88
	Page 89
	Page 90
	Page 91
	Page 92
	Page 93
	Page 94
	Page 95
	Page 96
	Page 97
	Page 98
	Page 99
	Page 100
	Page 101
	Page 102
	Page 103
	Page 104
	Page 105

